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CITY OF DUBLIN, CALIFORNIA

Assessed Value of Taxable Property

Last Ten Fiscal Years

Less:
Exemptions

Attachment 2

Net Taxable
Assessed
Value

City Wide
Average
Total Direct
Tax Rate

Real Property

Residential Commercial Industrial Unsecured/

Property Property Property  Other Property
8,431,051,125 1,391,578,857 274,410,187  1,138,571,747
9,662,162,719 1,481,865,501 277,588,684 1,261,568,728
10,563,641,612 1,572,348,815 276,986,936  1,412,347,150
11,483,621,200 1,634,851,757 279,900,741  1,494,613,752
12,705,642,088 1,713,788,644 284,936,683  1,623,924,258
14,169,003,039 1,819,769,185 302,957,585 1,719,280,594
15,481,016,928 2,109,649,340 303,634,663 1,516,019,943
16,240,797,288 2,126,716,219 342,361,488  1,436,361,129
17,442,908,549 2,275,271,038 351,898,365  1,267,996,300
18,432,121,118 2,328,369,107 380,739,302  1,401,724,881

Actual property value data not available in California.

202

(185,639,690)
(152,705,687)
(151,208,054)

(91,891,868)
(181,733,659)
(181,569,809)
(240,382,905)
(240,405,849)
(217,582,049)
(222,045,596)

11,049,972,226
12,530,479,945
13,674,116,459
14,801,095,582
16,146,558,014
17,829,440,594
19,169,937,969
19,905,830,274
21,120,492,204
22,320,908,812

HDL Coren & Cone and Alameda County Assessor Combined Tax Rolls, 2014/15 through 2023/24

0.2373%
0.2367%
0.2365%
0.2364%
0.2363%
0.2360%
0.2359%
0.2358%
0.2347%
0.2347%

California cities do not set their own direct tax rate. The state constitution establishes the rate at 1% and allocates a portion
of that amount by an annual calculation, to all the taxing entities within a tax rate area.

The City-wide Direct Tax Rate is an average, the actual tax rate for each property varies according to its tax rate area. This
average tax rate is net of State Shifts of local property tax revenue to Education and net of Admin fees.



