

CITY OF DUBLIN, CALIFORNIA**Assessed Value of Taxable Property
Last Ten Fiscal Years**

Fiscal Year Ended June 30	Real Property				Less: Exemptions	Net Taxable Assessed Value	City Wide Average Total Direct Tax Rate
	Residential Property	Commercial Property	Industrial Property	Unsecured/ Other Property			
2015	8,431,051,125	1,391,578,857	274,410,187	1,138,571,747	(185,639,690)	11,049,972,226	0.2373%
2016	9,662,162,719	1,481,865,501	277,588,684	1,261,568,728	(152,705,687)	12,530,479,945	0.2367%
2017	10,563,641,612	1,572,348,815	276,986,936	1,412,347,150	(151,208,054)	13,674,116,459	0.2365%
2018	11,483,621,200	1,634,851,757	279,900,741	1,494,613,752	(91,891,868)	14,801,095,582	0.2364%
2019	12,705,642,088	1,713,788,644	284,936,683	1,623,924,258	(181,733,659)	16,146,558,014	0.2363%
2020	14,169,003,039	1,819,769,185	302,957,585	1,719,280,594	(181,569,809)	17,829,440,594	0.2360%
2021	15,481,016,928	2,109,649,340	303,634,663	1,516,019,943	(240,382,905)	19,169,937,969	0.2359%
2022	16,240,797,288	2,126,716,219	342,361,488	1,436,361,129	(240,405,849)	19,905,830,274	0.2358%
2023	17,442,908,549	2,275,271,038	351,898,365	1,267,996,300	(217,582,049)	21,120,492,204	0.2347%
2024	18,432,121,118	2,328,369,107	380,739,302	1,401,724,881	(222,045,596)	22,320,908,812	0.2347%

Source: HDL Coren & Cone and Alameda County Assessor Combined Tax Rolls, 2014/15 through 2023/24

Note: Actual property value data not available in California.

- (1) California cities do not set their own direct tax rate. The state constitution establishes the rate at 1% and allocates a portion of that amount by an annual calculation, to all the taxing entities within a tax rate area.
- (2) The City-wide Direct Tax Rate is an average, the actual tax rate for each property varies according to its tax rate area. This average tax rate is net of State Shifts of local property tax revenue to Education and net of Admin fees.